PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
Page: 1 of 2
FEATURES:
•	 Unique optic allows high lumen transmission while
	 concealing the LED light source resulting in efficient, inviting
	 light and minimizing LED glare
•	 Architectural housing can accommodate ½” EMT conduit,

RAF61530W RAF62630W RAF63430WRAF61540W RAF62640W RAF63440W
ORDERING:*
order code model output (Lumens) CCT Power (watts)
73679 RAF61530W 825 3000K
14
73680 RAF61540W 910 4000K
73439 RAF62630W 1,400 3000K
26
73441 RAF62640W 1,575 4000K
73443 RAF63430W 1,995 3000K
34
73445 RAF63440W 2,140 4000K
* Dimming control should be adjusted to 5% minimum
light output level in order to avoid flickering. Please
consult dimming control instruction manual for
specific procedure.